
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

No. 
161 
70 
11 
15 
25 
37 
22 
79 
85 
19 
42 
23 

171 
38 
59 
48 

132 
20 

129 
60 

180 
170 
12 
13 

661 
18 

118 
272 
237 
440 
83 

630 
62 

122 
92 

700 
131 
39 
97 

562 
14 

638 
124 
130 

Name 
Maxi Gerardo 
Tyler Scott 
Mathew Scholtz 
PJ Jacobsen 
David Anthony 
Stefano Mesa 
Blake Davis 
Teagg Hobbs 
Jake Lewis 
Kayla Yaakov 
Roberto Tamburini 
Corey Alexander 
Torin Collins 
Hayden Bicknese 
Jaret Nassaney 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Alfonso Linares 
CJ LaRoche 
Shane Maggs 
Carl Soltisz 
Bruno Silva 
Hunter Dunham 
Alexander Enriquez 
Owen Williams 
Victor Perez de Leon 
Jake Vandal 
Dylan Yelton 
Wristin Grigg 
Lucas Silva 
Kevin Horney 
Ivan Rivera 
Fernando Silva 
Nathan Seethaler 
Larry Davis 
Joel Ohman 
Wyatt Ferguson 
Chuck Ivey 
Sean Hopkins 
Kreece Elliott 
Jeremiah Walker 
Chase Black 
Jordan Tropkoff 
Quincy Bowers 
James Peters II 

Sponsor 
TopPro Racing Team 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Strack Racing 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Altus Motorsports 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 
Equitea MV Augusta by MP13  Racing 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ Roller Die + Forming 
Altus Motorsports 
3D Motorsports 
Altus Motorsports 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
TopPro Racing Team 
Northeast Cycle Outlet 
Shane Maggs Racing 
Super Carl Racing 
Silva Bothers Racing 
Equitea MV Augusta by MP13 Racing 
3D MOTORSPORTS 
Owen Williams Racing 
SONS Barmicil 
Cycle Pros Racing 
Shurtech Racing 
Wristin Grigg Racing 
Silva Brothers Racing 
Apex Manufacturing 
A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 
Silva Brothers Racing 
Seethaler Racing 
DRE Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Privateer Industries 
Team Velocity Racing 
Hopkins Racing 
Elliott Racing 
Aerojwalk Team 
Chase Black Racing 
Dirty T Race Team 
A Fresh Face Racing 
FundedByWifeRacing 

Overall BestTm 
1:25.742 
1:25.934 
1:26.404 
1:26.445 
1:26.478 
1:26.522 
1:26.736 
1:26.888 
1:26.949 
1:26.951 
1:27.232 
1:27.386 
1:27.431 
1:27.475 
1:27.903 
1:28.012 
1:28.411 
1:28.453 
1:29.411 
1:29.521 
1:29.818 
1:29.937 
1:30.062 
1:30.153 
1:30.278 
1:30.423 
1:30.492 
1:30.507 
1:30.677 
1:30.707 
1:30.797 
1:31.055 
1:31.531 
1:31.787 
1:31.856 
1:31.900 
1:32.209 
1:32.318 
1:32.355 
1:32.900 
1:33.064 
1:33.240 
1:34.059 
1:36.734 

Diff 

0.192 
0.662 
0.703 
0.736 
0.780 
0.994 
1.146 
1.207 
1.209 
1.490 
1.644 
1.689 
1.733 
2.161 
2.270 
2.669 
2.711 
3.669 
3.779 
4.076 
4.195 
4.320 
4.411 
4.536 
4.681 
4.750 
4.765 
4.935 
4.965 
5.055 
5.313 
5.789 
6.045 
6.114 
6.158 
6.467 
6.576 
6.613 
7.158 
7.322 
7.498 
8.317 

10.992 

M1. Best Tm 
1:26.840 
1:26.607 
1:26.703 
1:28.086 
1:27.174 
1:27.587 
1:27.545 
1:27.280 
1:28.851 
1:27.124 
1:27.232 
1:27.688 
1:28.424 
1:27.475 
1:29.757 
1:28.631 
1:28.411 
1:29.240 
1:29.432 
1:30.136 

1:29.937 
1:30.998 
1:30.944 
1:32.330 
1:31.827 
1:31.429 
1:30.663 
1:30.775 
1:32.399 
1:30.797 
1:31.055 
1:31.549 
1:32.888 
1:33.011 
1:33.613 
1:32.326 
1:32.318 
1:32.355 
1:32.900 
1:33.064 
1:35.701 
1:37.337 
1:38.376 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:27.436 
1:27.020 
1:27.822 
1:26.811 
1:27.381 
1:26.582 
1:27.565 
1:27.936 
1:27.944 
1:27.905 

1:27.809 
1:27.896 

1:29.498 
1:29.321 

1:29.446 
1:31.033 
1:29.521 
1:29.818 
1:30.345 
1:30.062 
1:30.153 
1:30.278 
1:30.423 
1:30.492 
1:30.507 
1:30.677 
1:30.707 
1:31.717 
1:31.090 
1:31.531 
1:31.787 
1:31.856 
1:31.900 
1:32.209 
1:32.940 
1:32.398 

1:33.240 
1:34.059 
1:36.734 

Q3 Best Tm 
1:25.742 
1:25.934 
1:26.404 
1:26.445 
1:26.478 
1:26.522 
1:26.736 
1:26.888 
1:26.949 
1:26.951 

1:27.386 
1:27.431 

1:27.903 
1:28.012 

1:28.453 
1:29.411 

1:30.631 
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Pos 
45 
46 
47 
48 

No. 
998 
117 
357 
55 

Name 
Turner Koletich 
Lindsay McGregor 
Josh Gallusser 
Joshua Booth 

Sponsor 
Nashville Race Team 
Black Ice Racing 
Gallusser Racing 
BlackHawk Racing 

Overall BestTm 
1:36.877 
1:37.359 

Diff 
11.135 
11.617 

M1. Best Tm 
1:36.877 
1:41.654 

Q2 Best Tm 

1:37.359 

Q3 Best Tm 
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